:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8658919

Mar 18, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 270,591 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 774599 - 0.018348582 ETH®
66.06 USD

2 774600 - 0.018260556 ETH®
65.74 USD

3 774601 - 0.018368041 ETH®
66.13 USD

4 774602 - 0.018404738 ETH®
66.26 USD

S 774603 - 0.018346649 ETH®
66.05 USD

6 774604 - 0.018401630 ETH®
66.25 USD

7 774605 - 0.018383669 ETH®
66.18 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8658919
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/270591
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774599
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774600
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774601
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774602
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774603
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774604
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774605

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

774606

774609

774610

774611

774612

774613

774614

774615

774616

Validator Id

1264739

Amount

0.018300538
65.88 USD

0.018347580
66.05 USD

0.018349618
66.06 USD

0.018346480
66.05 USD

0.062338401
224.44 USD

0.018384881
66.19 USD

0.018311868
65.92 USD

0.018368585
66.13 USD

0.062508257
225.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.041359355

148.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774606
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774612
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774614
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774615
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/774616
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264739

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



