

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8658919</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 18, 2024 · 03:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>270,591</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>774599</u>	- 0.018348582 ETH ⊘ 66.06 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>774600</u>	- 0.018260556 ETH ⊘ 65.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>774601</u>	- 0.018368041 ETH ↔ 66.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>774602</u>	- 0.018404738 ETH ⊘ 66.26 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>774603</u>	- 0.018346649 ETH ⊘ 66.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>774604</u>	- 0.018401630 ETH ⊘ 66.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>774605</u>	- 0.018383669 ETH ② 66.18 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	774606	- 0.018300538 ETH ⊘ 65.88 USD
<u>9</u>	774609	- 0.018347580 ETH ③ 66.05 USD
<u>10</u>	774610	- 0.018349618 ETH ③ 66.06 USD
<u>11</u>	774611	- 0.018346480 ETH ③ 66.05 USD
<u>12</u>	774612	- 0.062338401 ETH ③ 224.44 USD
<u>13</u>	774613	- 0.018384881 ETH ⊘ 66.19 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>774614</u>	- 0.018311868 ETH ⊘ 65.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>774615</u>	- 0.018368585 ETH ⊘ 66.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>774616</u>	- 0.062508257 ETH 🐼 225.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1264739</u>	+ 0.041359355 ETH 🐼

148.90 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.